## HASSAYAMPA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

195 East Coconino Street Wickenburg, Arizona 85390



Carissa Hershkowitz Principal

### Application Site Council Parent Representative

The Hassayampa Elementary Site Council has openings for parent representatives. This is a two-year commitment. If you are interested in being considered for the position, complete this form and return it to the Hassayampa office, attention: Site Council – Parent Representative.

#### What is Site Council?

The Hassayampa Elementary Site Council provides long-range, collaborative leadership and acts as a vehicle for communication among the school, parents, the District and the community. The Council includes representatives encompassing school administration, teachers, classified staff, students and parents.

#### **Time Commitment:**

The Site Council meets the first Wednesday of each month, from 3:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m., from September to April.

Parent (Applicant) Name
Children enrolled (name, teacher, grade)
Address
Phone
Email
Why do you want to become a Site Council Parent Representative? (Attach another page, if needed)
How have you been involved in your child's education in the past?

Please email this form to Carissa Hershkowitz – cahershkowitz@wusd9.org

# THINK \*\* LEARN \*\* SUCCEED